
Rosita One Drawer Nightstand

DIMENSIONS

MATERIALS

ASSEMBLY

NOTES

Not Required

WARRANTY & MAINTENANCE

See masayacompany.com for more 
information.

615 .953 .9373masayacompany.com sa les@masayacompany.com

Teak Mahogany Walnut Burnt Teak Arena Teak

WOOD FINISHES

See following pages for all materials 
available.

Wooden | SKU 6024

W: 
D:
H:

23.5”
17.5”
25.5”

(60 cm)
(45 cm)
(65 cm)

100% Solid Wood Frame.


